

Gluten Free Mini Coconut Rocks

Art.nr:	1418
Product description:	Gluten Free Mini Coconut Rocks
EAN-code product:	5412158024831
EAN-code carton	5412158045355 (x 1) 5412158057204 (x 6) 5412158024848 (x 12)
Custom-code:	19059080
Ingredients:	coconut (32%), sugar, glucose syrup, chicken EGG white, dextrose, rice flour.
Allergens:	Contains eggs. May contain traces of soybeans, lactose, milk, nuts. Does not contain corn, crustaceans, fish, citronellol, sesame seeds, rye, cinnamal, benzyl cinnamate, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, coumarin, peanuts, celery, molluscs, wheat, butylphenyl methylpropionate, benzyl benzoate, anise alcohol, alpha-isomethyl ionone, citral, cinnamyl alcohol, benzyl alcohol, gluten, eugenol, farnesol, benzyl salicylate, cocoa, mustard, oats, lupine, barley, evernia furfuracea, pod fruits, evernia prunastri, coriander, amyl cinnamal, carrots.
Weight:	300 g
Storage:	Store in a cool, dry place
Dimensions:	23,5 cm W x 11,5 cm H x 5,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion
	100 g

Energy kJ	1900
-----------	------

Energy kcal	455
-------------	-----

Fats	23 g
------	------

saturated fats	22 g
----------------	------

Carbohydrates	54 g
---------------	------

sugars	46 g
--------	------

Food fibres	6.2 g
-------------	-------

Protein	4.5 g
---------	-------

Salt	0,07 g
------	--------

